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Table 22
Top 50 Nonconnected PACs
By Contributions to Candidates
January 1, 2009 - December 31, 2010

EVERY REPUBLICAN IS CRUCIAL (ERICPAC)

DELOITTE FEDERAL POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE |
FREEDOM PROJECT; THE

AMERIPAC: THE FUND FOR A GREATER AMERICA

BUILDING RELATIONSHIPS IN DIVERSE GEOGRAPHIC ENVIRONMENTS PAC (BRIDGE PAC)
ERNST & YOUNG POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

KPMG PARTNERS/PRINCIPALS & EMPLOYEES PAC

PAC TO THE FUTURE

FREE AND STRONG AMERICA PAC INC.

VICTORY NOW PAC

CONTINUING A MAJORITY PARTY ACTION COMMITTEE (CAMPAC)
NEW DEMOCRAT COALITION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE AKA NDC PAC
MAJORITY COMMITTEE PAC--MC PAC

AUTOMOTIVE FREE INTERNATIONAL TRADE PAC

BLUE DOG POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

DEMOCRATS WIN SEATS (DWS PAC)

PROSPERITY PAC

PEOPLE FOR ENTERPRISE TRADE AND ECONOMIC GROWTH (PETE PAC)
HOLLAND & KNIGHT COMMITTEE FOR EFFECTIVE GOVERNMENT
GRIDIRON-PAC

REPUBLICAN MAINSTREET PARTNERSHIP PAC

TACO POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

U.S.-CUBA DEMOCRACY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

SARAH PAC

PATTON BOGGS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

BLUEGRASS COMMITTEE

JOBS, ECONOMY AND BUDGET FUND (JEB FUND)

NEXT CENTURY FUND

SOLIDARITY PAC

CHESAPEAKE ENERGY CORPORATION FED-PAC

JOBS, OPPORTUNITIES AND EDUCATION PAC (JOE-PAC)
NATIONAL ACTION COMMITTEE (NACPAC)

SNR DENTON US LLP POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

LA.P.AC.

TUESDAY GROUP POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

SENATE MAJORITY FUND

DEFEND AMERICA PAC

KIDSPAC

ORRINPAC

GRASSROOTS ORGANIZING ACTING & LEADING PAC - GOALPAC
FORWARD TOGETHER PAC

WIN BACK AMERICA POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

NEW MILLENNIUM PAC

INVEST IN A STRONG AND SECURE AMERICA - ISSA PAC
SYNERGY PAC

BORDER HEALTH FEDERAL PAC

IMPACT

LEADERSHIP OF TODAY AND TOMORROW

PRAIRIE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

$1,715,346
$1,664,000
$1,648,150
$1,314,050
$1,206,000
$1,119,500
$1,078,500
$1,056,796
$825,500
$796,799
$780,500
$727,250
$723,500
$723,316
$706,500
$695,000
$598,000
$578,500
$567,000
$514,610
$500,385
$492,500
$488,250
$468,000
$460,500
$452,900
$405,590
$395,000
$392,500
$376,108
$374,210
$365,500
$362,186
$352,500
$349,986
$349,000
$343,000
$320,000
$314,500
$314,500
$314,000
$311,500
$309,500
$308,000
$303,492
$302,000
$301,000
$287,500
$284,345
$284,250
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